H-Type®
Heavy-Duty Primary Cleaner
High Efficiency Tungsten-Carbide Primary Cleaner
The H-Type® conveyor belt cleaner from Flexco is designed to be positioned on the head pulley and to remove the bulk of
the carryback from the belt. Proven performance for over 25 years as the most efficient primary cleaner in material handling
applications such as coal, iron ore, bauxite, and hard rock mining.
V-Tip

L HVHD3000L 74592
LL HVHD3000LL 74593
Ordering Information
H-Type with V-Tips and PCST Tensioner - Mild Steel
Belt
Width
mm
Suspension
Arm Size
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
450
SS HV450SS-PCST 63936
S HV450S-PCST 63937
M HV450M-PCST 63938
600
SS HV600SS-PCST 63939
S HV600S-PCST 63940
M HV600M-PCST 63941
750
SS HV750SS-PCST 63942
S HV750S-PCST 63943
M HV750M-PCST 63944
900
SS HV900SS-PCST 63945
S HV900S-PCST 63946
M HV900M-PCST 63947
L HV900L-PCST 63948
1050
SS HV1050SS-PCST 64045
S HV1050S-PCST 63950
M HV1050M-PCST 63951